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Find us on:

SPARES Folding bench

Models

F116CT
F146CT
F176CT

F116WB
F146WB
F176WB

1100mm long centre table
1400mm long centre table
1700mm long centre table

1100mm long wall bench
1400mm long wall bench
1700mm long wall bench

Part No     Description

0627C      Floor fixing foot & Insert.

 


